> F E D E R A L  S I G N A LData Sheet
HighLighter™ Mini-Lightbars
> Features
•	 Effective 80,000 candela per
flash rotators.
•	 Compact size – just 15” long.
•	 High flash rate.
•	 Easy color customization.

www.fedsig.com ©2008 Federal Signal Corporation.     M1506 l 108
HighLighter is a trademark of Federal Signal Corporation.
> How to Order
Specify Model*
450112	 HLC, (2) 95 FPM rotators, diagonal
mirror, permanent mount
452112	 HLCDM, (2) 95 FPM rotators, diamond
mirror, permanent mount
451112	 HLC-FAST, (2) 175 FPM rotators,
diagonal mirror, permanent mount
452142	 HLCM, (2) 95 FPM rotators, diagonal
mirror, magnetic mount, and 10' cord
with cigarette plug
452412	 HLCM-FAST, (2) 175 FPM rotators,
diagonal mirror, magnetic mount, and
10' cord with cigarette plug
*Specify dome color: red, blue,
amber, clear or green.
For 24V models please contact customer service at
800-264-3578
Order magnetic mount kit (if necessary)
HLCMK	 Magnetic mount kit, includes magnets,
cable, and hardware
Order Options (if necessary)
DCK	 Dome cover kit for stationary reflectors
(specify color: red, blue, amber, green,
black)
SPL2	 Colored lens for rotator (specify color:
red, blue, amber, green)
450112 452142 451112 452112 452412
Factory Set Specifications
Input Voltage 12.8 VDC 12.8 VDC 12.8 VDC 12.8 VDC 12.8 VDC